

TOWN OF ORANGETOWN

Office of Recreation & Parks 81 Hunt Road & Orangeburg, New York 10962 (845) 359-6503 & Fax (845) 359-6991 E-Mail: Recreation@orangetown.com www.orangetown.com/departments/parksrec



2023–2024 Orangetown Recreation Slow-Break Basketball Fee Schedule



<u>Payment Schedule</u>: League Fees are due no later than Monday, October 9th, 2023. Checks ONLY. Checks are refundable if written notice is given via email to <u>*recreation@orangetown.com*</u> no later than Monday, October 16th.

League Fees:	
Men's League Teams	\$500.00
3v3 Co-ed Teams	\$400.00

Referee Fee: \$55.00 per game (Cash paid to referee before game) Forfeit Fee: \$110.00 (for teams that do not inform the league prior to the deadline)

Team uniforms are required at all games. Reversable jerseys are strongly recommended.

For questions, please email <u>recreation@orangetown.com</u> or call 845-359-5100 ext. 4605

"Free Agents" please reach out via phone or email. We would be happy to share your contact/player information with existing teams. If any team is in need of additional players, their team representative will contact "Free Agents".